
Tender: NIT NO.– 18 /BHTSD of 2021-2022

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Basirhat Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT NO.– 18 /BHTSD

of 2021-2022

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No No.-288/BHTSD Memo Date 07-03-2022

e Tender Id Description NIT NO.– 18 /BHTSD of 2021-2022

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 07-03-2022 12:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 17-03-2022 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 15-03-2022 02:30 PM Last Date of Permission 15-03-2022 02:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 17-03-2022 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 17-03-2022 02:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for NITYANANDAKATI

BALTI Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division,

PHE Dte.

370854.00 7417.00

2
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for BARA BANKRA Water

Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
459285.00 9186.00

3

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for DAKSHIN CHATRA

ZONE -2 Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat

Division, PHE Dte.

405595.00 8112.00

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for GOBINDAPUR Water



4 Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte. 478235.00 9565.00

5
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for PATUA Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
418228.00 8365.00

6

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for KAPILESWARPUR

Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE

Dte.

405595.00 8112.00

7

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for TARANIPUR ZONE -1

Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE

Dte.

370854.00 7417.00

8

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for TARANIPUR ZONE -2

Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE

Dte.

342429.00 6849.00

9
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for GOKULPUR Water

Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
434019.00 8680.00

10
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for DOBILA Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
351904.00 7038.00

11

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for BITHARI ZONE -1

Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE

Dte.

497184.00 9944.00

12

Additional Survey work for DPR Preparation for BITHARI ZONE -1 Water

Supply Scheme in Swar429.00upnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE

Dte.

123173.00 2664.00

13

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for BITHARI ZONE -2

Water Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE

Dte.

477135.00 9543.00

14
Additional Survey work for DPR Preparation for BITHARI ZONE -2 Water

Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
63165.00 1263.00

15
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for NALABARA Water

Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
499243.00 9985.00

16
Additional Survey work for DPR Preparation for NALABARA Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
363201.00 7264.00

17
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for BANGLANI Water

Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
497184.00 9944.00

18
Additional Survey work for DPR Preparation for BANGLANI Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
107381.00 2148.00

19
Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for SONPUR Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
288739.00 5775.00

Route Survey, Design Drawing & DPR Preparation for NABATKATI Water



20 Supply Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte. 383487.00 7670.00

21
Route Survey,design drawing & DPR Preparation for PARUI Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
486610.00 9732.00

22
Additional Survey work for DPR Preparation for PARUI Water Supply

Scheme in Swarupnagar Block under Barasat Division, PHE Dte.
205288.00 4106.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT 18.pdf

2 Schedule Sl no 16 (1).pdf

3 Schedule Sl no 12 (1).pdf

4 Schedule Sl no 14 (1).pdf

5 Schedule Sl no 20.pdf

6 Schedule Sl no 19.pdf

7 Schedule Sl no 21.pdf

8 Schedule Sl no 10 (1).pdf

9 Schedule Sl no 17 (1).pdf

10 Schedule Sl no 13 (1).pdf

11 Schedule Sl no 1 (1).pdf

12 Tender From.pdf

13 Schedule Sl no 11 (1).pdf

14 Schedule Sl no 2 (1).pdf

15 Schedule Sl no 8 (1).pdf

16 Schedule Sl no 7 (1).pdf

17 Schedule Sl no 4 (1).pdf

18 Schedule Sl no 9 (1).pdf

19 Schedule Sl no 5 (2).pdf

20 Schedule Sl no 3 (1).pdf

21 Schedule Sl no 18 (1).pdf

22 Schedule Sl no 15 (1).pdf

23 Schedule Sl no 22.pdf

24 Schedule Sl no 6 (1).pdf


	Tender: NIT NO.– 18 /BHTSD of 2021-2022
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


